Smooth sliding
action when
operating
kg
Evo Pocket Door Kit
Single or double sliding door system
The Evo Pocket door system suits both 100
and 125mm walls. It is completely adjustable,

64
ATTENTION  Do not install doors with di�erent
thickness from the one expressed in the table
ATTENTION  Ne pas installer des portes d'épaisseur
di�érente de celle indiquée dans le tableau
Code Opening L x H Door L1xH1 L B C HT
10
0
W
al
l t
hi
ck
ne
ss
PSD100-6101981 580 x 1970 610 x 1981 580 620 1290 2060
PSD100-6861981 660 x 1970 686 x 1981 660 700 1470 2060
PSD100-7621981 740 x 1970 762 x 1981 740 780 1650 2060
PSD100-8381981 810 x 1970 838 x 1981 810 850 1720 2060
PSD100-7262040 700 x 2030 726 x 2040 700 740 1510 2120
PSD100-8262040 800 x 2030 826 x 2040 800 840 1710 2120
PSD100-9262040 900 x 2030  926 x 2040 900 940 1910 2120
12
5
W
al
l t
hi
ck
ne
ss
PSD125-6101981 580 x 1970 610 x 1981 580 620 1290 2060
PSD125-6861981 660 x 1970 686 x 1981 660 700 1470 2060
PSD125-7621981 740 x 1970 762 x 1981 740 780 1650 2060
PSD125-8381981 810 x 1970 838 x 1981 810 850 1720 2060
PSD125-7262040 700 x 2030 726 x 2040 700 740 1510 2120
PSD125-8262040 800 x 2030 826 x 2040 800 840 1710 2120
PSD100-9262040 900 x 2030  926 x 2040 900 940 1910 2120
Accessories
Description Code
100mm timber jamb kit PDJ100

installation guide
**
** The panel fully enters the wall
cavity. For safety reasons please
keep the door
out of the pocket up to the han-
dle.
Contact for further information
01280 822062 |questhardware.co.uk | sales@qs-sales.com
Contact for further information
01280 822062 |questhardware.co.uk | sales@qs-sales.com
Contact for further information
01280 822062 |questhardware.co.uk | sales@qs-sales.com
Description Code
Simultaneous Opening Kit PDSOK
100mm Timber Jamb Kit c/w Brushes & Seals PDDJ100
125mm Timber Jamb Kit c/w Brushes & Seals PDDJ12S
L1 S
H1
25 L 25

H
45
Evo Pocket Door
Specification
Double door system
Code Opening L x H Door L1xH1 L B C HT
10
0
W
al
l t
hi
ck
ne
ss
 PDD100-12201981 1160 x 1970 610 x 1981 1160 620 2580 2060
PDD100-13721981 1320 x 1970 686 x 1981 1320 700 2940 2060
PDD100-15241981 1480 x 1970 762 x 1981 1480 780 3300 2060
PDD100-16761981 1620 x 1970 838 x 1981 1620 850 3440 2060
PDD100-14522040 1400 x 2030 726 x 2040 1400 740 3020 2120
PDD100-16522040 1600 x 2030 826 x 2040 1600 840 3420 2120
PDD100-18522040 1800 x 2030  926 x 2040 1800 940 3820 2120
12
5
W
al
l t
hi
ck
ne
ss
 PDD125-12201981 1160 x 1970 610 x 1981 1160 620 2580 2060
PDD125-13721981 1320 x 1970 686 x 1981 1320 700 2940 2060
PDD125-15241981 1480 x 1970 762 x 1981 1480 780 3300 2060
PDD125-16761981 1620 x 1970 838 x 1981 1620 850 3440 2060
PDD125-14522040 1400 x 2030 726 x 2040 1400 740 3020 2120
PDD125-16522040 1600 x 2030 826 x 2040 1600 840 3420 2120
PDD125-16522040 1800 x 2030  926 x 2040 1800 940 3820 2120
Accessories